RENFREW FAIR
SEPTEMBER 4 -7, 2025
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 4™

12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Gates Open

Exhibit Hall Opens

Robertson Amusements Midway Opens
Beer Gardens Opens

White Water Truck and Tractor Pull
Official Opening

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 5™

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1: 30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

4-H Miniature Horse Show

Gates Open

Light Horse Show

Market Lamb Class

4-H Sheep Class

Exhibit Hall Opens

Heavy Horse & Miniature Horse Show
4-H Dairy Show

Entertainment on the Valley Heritage Radio Stage
Market Hog Show

4-H Dairy Show

Beer Gardens Opens

Robertson Amusements Midway Opens
BMX Show

BMX Show

Keith Glass Band — Armouries

Big Sugar - Armouries

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 6™

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12 noon
12 noon
12 noon

12:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

Gates Open

Heavy Horse & Miniature Horse Show
Exhibit Hall Opens

4-H Beef Show

Robertson Amusements Midway Opens
Entertainment on the Valley Heritage Radio Stage
Steer Show

Beer Gardens Opens

Local Entertainment — Armouries
Hereford, Shorthorn, Limousin Show
Steer, Lamb & Hog Sale

Demolition Derby

Unwound - Armouries

Alan Jackson Experience - Armouries



SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 7t

9:00 a.m.
9.00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 p.m.

12 noon

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Gates Open

Light Horse Show

Exhibit Hall Opens

Pony Pull

Robertson Amusements Midway Opens
Angus, Simmental, BOSS Charolais Show
Entertainment on the Valley Heritage Radio Stage
Beer Gardens Opens

Horse Pull

Jerry Lee Band- Armouries

Gail Gavan & Friends— Armouries

Fair Closes

*Times and events subject to change.



