

**RENFREW FAIR
SEPTEMBER 4 – 7, 2025
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS**

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 4TH

12:00 p.m.	Gates Open
5:00 p.m.	Exhibit Hall Opens
5:00 p.m.	Robertson Amusements Midway Opens
5:30 p.m.	Beer Gardens Opens
7:00 p.m.	White Water Truck and Tractor Pull
7:00 p.m.	Official Opening

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 5TH

8:00 a.m.	4-H Miniature Horse Show
9:00 a.m.	Gates Open
9:00 a.m.	Light Horse Show
9:30 a.m.	Market Lamb Class
10:00 a.m.	4-H Sheep Class
10:00 a.m.	Exhibit Hall Opens
10:00 a.m.	Heavy Horse & Miniature Horse Show
10:30 a.m.	4-H Dairy Show
12:00 p.m.	Entertainment on the Valley Heritage Radio Stage
12:30 p.m.	Market Hog Show
1:30 p.m.	4-H Dairy Show
3:00 p.m.	Beer Gardens Opens
4:00 p.m.	Robertson Amusements Midway Opens
5:00 p.m.	BMX Show
7:00 p.m.	BMX Show
8:30 p.m.	Keith Glass Band – Armouries
10:00 p.m.	Big Sugar - Armouries

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 6TH

9:00 a.m.	Gates Open
9:00 a.m.	Heavy Horse & Miniature Horse Show
10:00 a.m.	Exhibit Hall Opens
10:00 a.m.	4-H Beef Show
11:00 a.m.	Robertson Amusements Midway Opens
12:00 p.m.	Entertainment on the Valley Heritage Radio Stage
12 noon	Steer Show
12 noon	Beer Gardens Opens
12 noon	Local Entertainment – Armouries
12:30 p.m.	Hereford, Shorthorn, Limousin Show
6:00 p.m.	Steer, Lamb & Hog Sale
7:00 p.m.	Demolition Derby
8:30 p.m.	Unwound - Armouries
10:00 p.m.	Alan Jackson Experience - Armouries

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 7th

9:00 a.m.	Gates Open
9:00 a.m.	Light Horse Show
10:00 a.m.	Exhibit Hall Opens
10:00 a.m.	Pony Pull
11:00 a.m.	Robertson Amusements Midway Opens
11:30 p.m.	Angus, Simmental, BOSS Charolais Show
12 noon	Entertainment on the Valley Heritage Radio Stage
1:00 p.m.	Beer Gardens Opens
1:00 p.m.	Horse Pull
2:00 p.m.	Jerry Lee Band- Armouries
3:30 p.m.	Gail Gavan & Friends- Armouries
5:00 p.m.	Fair Closes

*Times and events subject to change.